Robust and superior,
beyond standard
application
GreenPerform Highbay HT
GreenPerform Highbay High Ta is an ideal solution for high temperature application
and special heavy industry, enables a safe working environment with leading
specication and comfortable light. In the meanwhile, lower the overall maintenance
cost eventually.

Median useful life L90B50 45000 h
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401514851 BY687P LED250/NW PSR NB G2 XT 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401514951 BY687P LED250/NW PSR WB G2 XT 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401515051 BY687P LED250/NW PSR NB G2 XT EN 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401515151 BY687P LED250/CW PSR WB G2 XT EN 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401515251 BY687P LED250/NW PSR WB G2 XT EN 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401515351 BY688P LED160/CW PSD WB G2 120-277XTEN 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401515451 BY687P LED250/CW PSR NB G2 XT EN 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401515551 BY688P LED160/NW PSD WB G2 120-277XTEN 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401515651 BY687P LED250/CW PSR WB G2 XT 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401515751 BY688P LED160/CW PSD WB G2 XT 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401515851 BY687P LED210/NW PSR NB G2 PW9 XT 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401515951 BY687P LED210/NW PSR WB G2 PW9 XT 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401516051 BY688P LED160/NW PSD WB G2 XT 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401516151 BY688P LED160/CW PSD NB G2 XT 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401516451 BY689P LED110/NW PSU NB G2 XT Not applicable
911401516551 BY688P LED160/NW PSD NB G2 XT 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401516751 BY689P LED110/CW PSU NB G2 XT Not applicable
911401516851 BY689P LED110/CW PSU WB G2 XT Not applicable
911401516951 BY687P LED250/CW PSR NB G2 XT 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401517051 BY689P LED110/NW PSU WB G2 XT Not applicable
911401517251 BY689P LED110/NW PSU NB G2 120-277XTEN Not applicable
911401517351 BY689P LED110/NW PSU WB G2 120-277XTEN Not applicable
911401517451 BY688P LED160/CW PSD NB G2 120-277XTEN 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401517551 BY689P LED110/CW PSU WB G2 120-277XTEN Not applicable
911401517651 BY688P LED160/NW PSD NB G2 120-277XTEN 10% (depends on dimmer, ELV)
911401517751 BY689P LED110/CW PSU NB G2 120-277XTEN Not applicable
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401514851 BY687P LED250/NW PSR NB G2 XT Yes
911401514951 BY687P LED250/NW PSR WB G2 XT Yes
911401515051 BY687P LED250/NW PSR NB G2 XT EN Yes
911401515151 BY687P LED250/CW PSR WB G2 XT EN Yes
911401515251 BY687P LED250/NW PSR WB G2 XT EN Yes
911401515351 BY688P LED160/CW PSD WB G2 120-277XTEN Yes
911401515451 BY687P LED250/CW PSR NB G2 XT EN Yes
911401515551 BY688P LED160/NW PSD WB G2 120-277XTEN Yes
911401515651 BY687P LED250/CW PSR WB G2 XT Yes
911401515751 BY688P LED160/CW PSD WB G2 XT Yes
911401515851 BY687P LED210/NW PSR NB G2 PW9 XT Yes
911401515951 BY687P LED210/NW PSR WB G2 PW9 XT Yes
911401516051 BY688P LED160/NW PSD WB G2 XT Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401516151 BY688P LED160/CW PSD NB G2 XT Yes
911401516451 BY689P LED110/NW PSU NB G2 XT No
911401516551 BY688P LED160/NW PSD NB G2 XT Yes
911401516751 BY689P LED110/CW PSU NB G2 XT No
911401516851 BY689P LED110/CW PSU WB G2 XT No
911401516951 BY687P LED250/CW PSR NB G2 XT Yes
911401517051 BY689P LED110/NW PSU WB G2 XT No
911401517251 BY689P LED110/NW PSU NB G2 120-277XTEN No

GreenPerform Highbay HT
3Product family leaflet, 2019, March 4 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
911401514851 BY687P LED250/NW PSR NB G2 XT 220 to 240 V
911401514951 BY687P LED250/NW PSR WB G2 XT 220 to 240 V
911401515051 BY687P LED250/NW PSR NB G2 XT EN 220 to 240 V
911401515151 BY687P LED250/CW PSR WB G2 XT EN 220 to 240 V
911401515251 BY687P LED250/NW PSR WB G2 XT EN 220 to 240 V
911401515351 BY688P LED160/CW PSD WB G2 120-277XTEN 120 to 277 V
911401515451 BY687P LED250/CW PSR NB G2 XT EN 220 to 240 V
911401515551 BY688P LED160/NW PSD WB G2 120-277XTEN 120 to 277 V
911401515651 BY687P LED250/CW PSR WB G2 XT 220 to 240 V
911401515751 BY688P LED160/CW PSD WB G2 XT 220 to 240 V
911401515851 BY687P LED210/NW PSR NB G2 PW9 XT 220 to 240 V
911401515951 BY687P LED210/NW PSR WB G2 PW9 XT 220 to 240 V
911401516051 BY688P LED160/NW PSD WB G2 XT 220 to 240 V
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
911401516151 BY688P LED160/CW PSD NB G2 XT 220 to 240 V
911401516451 BY689P LED110/NW PSU NB G2 XT 220 to 240 V
911401516551 BY688P LED160/NW PSD NB G2 XT 220 to 240 V
911401516751 BY689P LED110/CW PSU NB G2 XT 220 to 240 V
911401516851 BY689P LED110/CW PSU WB G2 XT 220 to 240 V
911401516951 BY687P LED250/CW PSR NB G2 XT 220 to 240 V
911401517051 BY689P LED110/NW PSU WB G2 XT 220 to 240 V
911401517251 BY689P LED110/NW PSU NB G2 120-277XTEN 120 to 277 V
911401517351 BY689P LED110/NW PSU WB G2 120-277XTEN 120 to 277 V
911401517451 BY688P LED160/CW PSD NB G2 120-277XTEN 120 to 277 V
911401517551 BY689P LED110/CW PSU WB G2 120-277XTEN 120 to 277 V
911401517651 BY688P LED160/NW PSD NB G2 120-277XTEN 120 to 277 V
911401517751 BY689P LED110/CW PSU NB G2 120-277XTEN 120 to 277 V
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle
of light
source
ENEC
mark Optic type
911401514851 BY687P LED250/NW PSR NB G2
XT
- - Narrow
beam
911401514951 BY687P LED250/NW PSR WB G2
XT
- - Wide beam
911401515051 BY687P LED250/NW PSR NB G2
XT EN
- ° - Narrow
beam
911401515151 BY687P LED250/CW PSR WB G2
XT EN
- ° - Wide beam
911401515251 BY687P LED250/NW PSR WB G2
XT EN
- ° - Wide beam
911401515351 BY688P LED160/CW PSD WB G2
120-277XTEN
- ° - Wide beam
911401515451 BY687P LED250/CW PSR NB G2
XT EN
- ° - Narrow
beam
911401515551 BY688P LED160/NW PSD WB G2
120-277XTEN
- ° - Wide beam
911401515651 BY687P LED250/CW PSR WB G2
XT
- - Wide beam
911401515751 BY688P LED160/CW PSD WB G2
XT
- ° - Wide beam
911401515851 BY687P LED210/NW PSR NB G2
PW9 XT
- - Narrow
beam
911401515951 BY687P LED210/NW PSR WB G2
PW9 XT
- - Wide beam
911401516051 BY688P LED160/NW PSD WB G2
XT
- ° - Wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle
of light
source
ENEC
mark Optic type
911401516151 BY688P LED160/CW PSD NB G2
XT
- ° - Narrow
beam
911401516451 BY689P LED110/NW PSU NB G2
XT
- ° - Narrow
beam
911401516551 BY688P LED160/NW PSD NB G2
XT
- ° - Narrow
beam
911401516751 BY689P LED110/CW PSU NB G2
XT
- ° - Narrow
beam
911401516851 BY689P LED110/CW PSU WB G2

LED110/CW
(0.313.0.324)SDCM<5 6500 K >80 128 lm/W
Order Code
Full Product
Name Initial chromaticy
Init. Corr.
Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial
LED
luminaire
efficacy
PSU NB G2
120-277XTEN
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
911401514851 BY687P LED250/NW PSR NB G2 XT 25000 lm 185 W
911401514951 BY687P LED250/NW PSR WB G2 XT 25000 lm 185 W
911401515051 BY687P LED250/NW PSR NB G2 XT EN 25000 lm 185 W
911401515151 BY687P LED250/CW PSR WB G2 XT EN 25000 lm 185 W
911401515251 BY687P LED250/NW PSR WB G2 XT EN 25000 lm 185 W
911401515351 BY688P LED160/CW PSD WB G2
120-277XTEN
16000 lm 120 W
911401515451 BY687P LED250/CW PSR NB G2 XT EN 25000 lm 185 W
911401515551 BY688P LED160/NW PSD WB G2
120-277XTEN
16000 lm 120 W
911401515651 BY687P LED250/CW PSR WB G2 XT 25000 lm 185 W
911401515751 BY688P LED160/CW PSD WB G2 XT 16000 lm 120 W
911401515851 BY687P LED210/NW PSR NB G2 PW9
XT
21000 lm 185 W
911401515951 BY687P LED210/NW PSR WB G2 PW9
XT
21000 lm 185 W
911401516051 BY688P LED160/NW PSD WB G2 XT 16000 lm 120 W
911401516151 BY688P LED160/CW PSD NB G2 XT 16000 lm 120 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
911401516451 BY689P LED110/NW PSU NB G2 XT 11000 lm 86 W
911401516551 BY688P LED160/NW PSD NB G2 XT 16000 lm 120 W
911401516751 BY689P LED110/CW PSU NB G2 XT 11000 lm 86 W
911401516851 BY689P LED110/CW PSU WB G2 XT 11000 lm 86 W
911401516951 BY687P LED250/CW PSR NB G2 XT 25000 lm 185 W
911401517051 BY689P LED110/NW PSU WB G2 XT 11000 lm 86 W
911401517251 BY689P LED110/NW PSU NB G2
120-277XTEN
11000 lm 86 W
911401517351 BY689P LED110/NW PSU WB G2
120-277XTEN
11000 lm 86 W
911401517451 BY688P LED160/CW PSD NB G2
120-277XTEN
16000 lm 120 W
911401517551 BY689P LED110/CW PSU WB G2
120-277XTEN